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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 35 35 35 35 - -
UG [5 Years Program(s)] 100 100 100 100 100 -
PG [3 Years Program(s)) 111 59 57 Ju— _— —

~ Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

No. of students No. of students

Within  Outside  Outside Economically Surtally receiving full  receiving full i, o.f s.tudents 0.
(All g Challenged e e receiving full
No.of No. of State State Country  Backward tuition fee tuition fee o wl
programs .- Female _ Total (Including (Including (Includi Includi (SC+ST+OBC _ . b t veimB ¢ tuition fee
ofall ale emale Students M1 ing (Including (Inclu ing  (Including Including reimbursement reimbursemen reimbursement "€
Students Students male& male& male & male & from the State from t
years) male & iy from the .
female)  female) female) female) and Central Institution ; . rein
female) Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4
Yeas g 134 155 132 23 0 0 34 29 5 0 0
Program
(s)]
UG [5
il 249 500 400 70 30 0 62 62 0 0 0
Program
()]
PG [3
Xeans 131 27 12 101 0 0 16 16 0 0 0
Program
(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [4 Years Program(s)|: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Acudaig No. of first year No. of first year Acudeii No. of students Acadeniie N:.agf"s]tt?:e?rtls No. of Median salary of No. ¢
SLLk students intake students admitted ‘*¢3¢emic admitted through hL ng students  placed graduates sel¢
Year F ; ear Year minimum stipulated ¢ :
in the year in the year Lateral entry fine placed (Amountin Rs.)  High
(2012-13) 4 4 (2013-14) 0 (2015-16) 4 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2013-14) 4 4 (2014-15) 0 (2016-17) 4 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 35 38 (2015-16) 0 (2017-18) 38 0 0 (Zero) 0
UG [S Years Program(s)|: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
.. No. of first year DR Ko . No. of students " o, stlfder'nts No. of Median salary of No. ¢
Academic . students Academic § Academic graduating in placed graduates per
students intake 5 i admitted through ;= @ students X sel
Year 5 admitted in the Year Year minimum stipulated annum (Amount in 5
in the year Lateral entry v placed High
year time Rs.)
2010-11 50 50 2011-12 0 2014-15 50 0 0 (Zero) 50
2011-12 50 50 2012-13 0 2015-16 50 0 0 (Zero) 50
2012-13 50 50 2013-14 0 2016-17 50 0 0 (Zero) 50

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

prof.B.S. Chavan

irector-Principal, .
gc;vt. Medical College & Hospital,

Chandigarh




Academic No. of first year No, of first year No. of students No. of students

’ : . e No. of Median salary of  No. ¢
Year students intake students admitted Ac;(‘:;rrmc admitted through Aca,z::"c 3 g.raduat;flg "" d Students  placed graduates sel
in the year in the year Lateral entry mlmmu;:l:elpu L placed (Amount in Rs.) High
(2013-14) 63 63 2014-15) 0 2015- 636000 (six lakh
( ) (2015-16) 63 e thirty six thousand)
(2014-15) 63 &5 (2015-16) 0 2016-17) 63 57 636000 (six lakh
) ¢ ) thiry six thousand) 5
(2015-16) 57 57 (2016-17) 0 (2017-18) 57 50 636000 (six lakh
thiry six thousand)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 0 0 0

No. of students Graduating in Super Speciality program (DM/MCH)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

0 0 0
O — e e kol
Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amou

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 17000000 (One crore seventy lacs)

S])2800000 (One crore twenty eight lac 8400000 (cighty four -

19179400 (one crore ninty one lakh s 33935600 (three crore thirty nine lakh

New Equipment for Laboratories eventy one thousand and four hundre s thirthy five thousand and six hundre 2260.9000 (two crore twen
d) dy nd nine thousand)

\ ; ’ 76717600 (seven crore sixty seven la 135742400 (thirteen crore fifty seven .
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets ; . 90436000 (nine crore four
(excluding expenditure on Land and Building) Ig(l;)s seventeen thousnad and six hundr 1:153 forty two thousand and four hund iry six thousand)

Annual Operational Expenditure

- . ’ 1477428000 (On? hur]]dred forty sey; 12769990Q01(On‘e hll.mdrc(_i twc;qty iiv 1170904000 (One hundrec

Salaries (Teac| ing and Non Teaching staff) N crores seventy four lacs twenty eigh en crores six y nine lacs ninty nine crofes nine lacs four thous
t thousands) ousands)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, 5293394 (Fifty two lacs ninety three t 10522354 (One crore five lacs twenty 8252677 (Eighty two lacs

other running expenditures etc, (excluding maintenance  housands three hundreds and ninty fo two thousands three hundred and fifty usands six hundred and se

of hostels and allied services) ur) four) n)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)
IPR

Calendar year 2017 2016 2015
No. of Patents Published0 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0 ¢

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 23 27 21
Total no. of Funding Agencies 10 9 8
Total Amount Received (Amount in 47067000 42752500 24830100
Rupees)

Four crores seventy lacs sixty seven t Four crores twenty seven lacs fifty two thousands two crores fourty eight lacs thirtythe

Amount Received in Words housands five hundreds one hundred

OPD Attendance & Bed Occupancy

OPD Attendance & Bed Occupancy
1. Average OPD attendance in the calendar year 2017.
2294

2. Average Bed Occupancy in the calendar year 2017,
100

S st et - e
PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Prof-B.S. Chavan
Director-Principal,

Gowt. Medical College & Hespital,
Chandigarh




Yes, more than 80% o
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for

handicapped students? es

Yes, more than 80% o
buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received hi ghly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in
the previous year (2017-1 8)?

S T Sl e »

— ’ . Experience (In Is Associated Currently working  Joining Leaving As

Stno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Months) Last Year with institution? Date Date tyr

1 Ajeet Sidana 53 Associate Professor Male M.D 248 Yes Yes gg(—)llo- - Re

2 Satinder Gombar 61 Professor Female M.D 231 Yes Yes }39%8- Re

3 Sukanya Mitra 57 Professor Female M.D 246 Yes Yes ?29034- Re

4 Lakesh Kumar Anand 58 Associate Professor Male M.D 244 Yes Yes ?;9%7' - Re

5 Sanjeev Palta 50 Associate Professor ~ Male M.D 188 Yes Yes %623' - Re

6 Deepak Thapa 55 Associate Professor Male M.D 188 Yes Yes ggb‘;}- - Re

7 Dheeraj Kapoor 45 Assistant Professor Male M.D 118 Yes Yes 5(6)0]82 - Re

8 Manpreet Singh 45 Assistant Professor Male M.D 117 Yes Yes gg(_)%l 2 Re

9 Vanita Ahuja 43 Assistant Professor Female M.D 113 Yes Yes ;36096- - Re

10 Richa Saroa 41 Assistant Professor Female M.D 93 Yes Yes 53-1011— - Re

11 Jasveer Singh 41 Assistant Professor Male MD 91 Yes Yes géﬁs- - Re
- ! 5 06-12-

12 Swati Jindal 40  Assistant Professor Female M.D 59 Yes Yes 2013 - Re

13~ Mahesh Kumar Sharma 53 Associate Professor Male M.D 185 Yes Yes ggogz- .- Re

14 Avinash Abhaya 50 Assistant Professor Male M.D 149 Yes Yes 8(1)0%6_ - Re
22-01-

15 Kanchan Kapoor 56 Professor Female Ph.D 250 Yes Yes 1998 --- Re
; . 07-08-

16 Anshu Sharma 51 Assistant Professor Female M.D 111 Yes Yes 2009 Re
. 30-06-

17 Jyotsna 39 Assistant Professor Female M.D 52 Yes Yes 2014 --- Re

18  Jasbinder kaur 56 Professor Female M.D 232 Yes Yes :5-9%7_ - Re
24-07-

19 Sushumna Sood 54  Professor Female Ph.D 243 Yes Yes 1998 - Re
R . . 05-08-

20  Shivani Jaswal 46 Associate Professor Female M.D 87 Yes Yes 2011 Re
’ 30-06-

21 Seema 41 Assistant Professor Female M.D 40 Yes Y& 2015 - Re
Mayangalambam . 07-04-

22 Chingkheilemba Meitei 36  Assistant Professor Male M.D 19 Yes Yes 2017 -- Re

23 Naveen Krishan Goel 54 Professor Male M.D 215 Yes Yes 286101- = Re
22-03-

24 ISVI{&NREIEISH KUMAR 57 Associate Professor Male M.D 188 Yes Yes 23033 - Re
DINESH KUMAR ! " 22-07-

25 WALIA 54 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes Yes 2004 - Re

26  SONIA PURI 44 Assistant Professor Female M.D 20 Yes Yes %1073- - Re

27 DEEPAK SHARMA 39 Assistant Professor Male M.D 20 Yes Yes gg'l(?' Re

28 RAVIROHILLA 33 Assistant Professor  Male M.D 19 Yes Yes o - Re
19-11-

29 SgI_II{]}IANAIL KAUR 52 Professor Female MDS 252 Yes Yes 1997 - Re
GURVINDER PAL 26-12-

30 THAMI 54 Professor Male M.D 250 Yes Yes 1997 - Re
g 2-09-

31 MANIJIT TALWAR 52 Associate Professor Female MDS 242 Yes Yes 599(; Re

32 MALA BHALLA 46 Professor Female M.D 165 Yes Yes (2)(2);)(;3- - Re

33 JEETRAMKASHYAP 46 Associate Professor Male 148 Yes Yes Re

Prof. B.S. Chavan
Director-Principal,

Govt. Medical College & Hospital,
Chandigarh
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

JASLEEN KAUR
ARJUN DASS
NITIN GUPTA
DASARI HARSH
AMANDEEP SINGH

Ajay Kumar

Mandar Ramchandra
Sane

Atul Sachdev

Ram Singh
Sarabmeet Singh Lehl
Sanjay D Cruz
Monica Gupta
Kamal Singh
Pritam Singh

Nidhi Bhardwaj
Ashok Kumar Attri
Rajeev Sharma
Robin Kaushik
Usha Rani Dalal
Mayank Jayant

A K DALAL
Rajesh Kumar Bansiwal
Sanjay Gupta
Hanish Kataria
Simrandeep Singh
Jagdish Chander
Varsha Gupta
Nidhi Singla
Lipika Gautam
Neelam Gulati
Alka Sehgal
Poonam Goel
Navneet Takkar
Reeti Mehra
Rimpy Tandon
Bharti Goel
Dilpreet Kaur Pandher
Sunita

Sudesh Kumar Arya

40

61

41

53

41

35

54

61

ST

54

43

45

36

40

54

55

49

52

42

52

47

45

36

45

59

52

42

36

42

58

55

52

49

47

44

41

37

52

Assistant Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Professor

DM
(Medicine)

Female M.D

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.S

M.S

M.D

M.D

MD

M.D

M.D

M.D

M.D

MD

Female M.D

Male

Male

M.D

MD

Female M.D

Male

Male

Male

M.S

M.s

M.S

Female M.S

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

M.S

MD

Female M.D

Female M.D

Female M.D

Female M.D

Female M.D

Female M.D

Female M.D

Female M.D

Female M.D

Female M.D

Female M.D

Female M.D

Male

M.S

233

248

248

188

163

110

88

46

248

113

188

108

178

155

100

60

39

248

243

51

58

187

156

131

47

253

Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
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97
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10

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

Suresh Kumar
Subina Narang
Rakesh kumar Bansal
Parul Ichhpujani
Sudhir Kumar Garg
Ravi Kumar Gupta
Parmanand Gupta
Rohit Jindal
Sandeep Gupta
Rajeev Kumar kansay
Ashwani Soni
Vishal Guglani
Suksham Jain
Deepak Chawla
Roosy Aulak
Chandrika Azad
Geetanjali Jindal
Vidhushi Mahajan
Pankaj Kumar
Vipul Kumar Gupta
Uma Handa

Rajpal Singh Punia
Anita Tahlan
Anshu Palta

Ranjeev Bhagat

Chander Shekhar Gautam

Rajiv Kumar
Sangeet Bhanwra
Jagjit singh
Harmanjit Singh
Gurjit kaur

Anita S Malhotra

Bir Singh Chavan

Priti Arun

Subhas Das
Manoj Kumar
Varinder Saini
Deepak Aggarwal

Suman Kochhar

Ravinder Kaur

52

60

40

35

53

31

42

41

37

45

45

42

38

44

41

41

39

43

53

58

51

47

40

59

53

47

46

37

54

53

57

55

40

36

56

60
51

Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor
Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Professor

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Professor

Male M.S
Female M S
Male M.S
Female M.S
Male M.S
Male M.S
Male M.S
Male M.S
Male M.S
Male M.S
Male M.S
Male M.D
Female i o
(Medicine)
sl {iﬁzdicine)
Female M.D
Female M.D
Female M.D
Female M.D
Male M.D
Male M.D
Female M.D
Male M.D
Female DM 1
(Medicine)
Female M.D
Male M.D
Male Ph.D
Male M.D
Female M.D
Male M.D
Male M.D
Female M.D

Female M.D

Male MD

Female M.D
Male M.D
Male M. Phil
Male M.D

Male M.D

Female M.D
Female M.D

190

190

174

104

229

247

190

101

80

53

51

107

39

37

32

248

225

244

190

234

87

49

253

94

232
189
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N
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134

135

136

137

138

139

140

14

142

143

144

14

W

146

147

148

149

150

151

Purnima Aggarwal
Narinder Kaur

Rekha

Awadhesh Kumar Pandey

Kislay Dimri
Ravneet Kaur
Gagandeep Kaur
Paramjit Kaur
Kshitija Mittal
Mahesh Chandra
Shivani Randev
Kiran Parkash
Vidhur Bhalla
Tarun Kumar Sharma
Sreenivas Reddy
Manjeet Kaur
Uma Rathi

puja saxena
Meenu Kalia
shashikant Anil Pol
Neeraj Singla
Mandeep Singla
Daljinder Kaur
Nishit Sawal
Kumar Abhishek
Mitesh Bedi
Mandeep Singh
Sushma Devi
Arvind Malhotra
Vipin Kumar Gupta
Tanvi Sood
Priya Datta
Supreet Khurana
Reeetu Kundu
Phiza Aggarwal
Anumeha Bhagat
Dipti Magan
Harkirat Kaur

Raveena Bedi

49

51

45

56

45

50

45

50

35

41

37

36

39

43

32

40

40

85

42

34

33

36

43

40

40

40

33

36

36

34

32

33

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female M.D
Female M.D
Female M.D
Male M.D
Male M.D
Female M.D
Female M.D
Female M.D
Female M.D
Male M.S
Female M.D
Female M.D
Male M.S

Male M.D

DM

Male (Medicine)

Female M.D
Female M.D
Female M.D
Female M.D
Male M.S
Male M.D
Male M.D

Female M.D

DM

L (Medicine)

Male M.S
Male M.S
Male M.S
Female M.S
Male M.S
Male M.S
Female M.D
Female M.D_
Female babf -
(Medicine)

Female M.D
Female M.D
Female M.D
Female M.D
Female M.D

Female M.D

159

146

49

139

141

161

161

90

21

161

31

16

74

13

10

57

245

14

68

34

70

70

67

136
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152 Thakare

153 Sapna singla

154 Sidharth Garg

155 Baldeep Kaur

156 Shikha Rani

157 Gaurav Chander

158 Nidhi Chauhan

159 Jasmin Garg

160 Nidhi Malhotra

161 Gurwinder pal singh

162 Kranti garg

163 Nitin Gupta

164 Anand Gupta

165 Suraj Kumar

166 Deepika Gupta

167 TK Singh

Meenal Madhukar

39

41

32

31

39

36

40

34

w
(18]

34

48

38

31

31

40

168 Surinder Kumar Slghal 54

—_— T
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Female M.D
Female MDS
Male M.S

Female M.D
Female M.D
Mz.lle M.S

Female M.D
Female M.D

Female M.D
Male M.D
Female M.D
Male M.D

Male MDS

DM

Male (Medicine)

Female M.D

Male PhD

Male  MS(Surgery) 216

.S. Chavan

56

93

46

31

45

47

Director-Principal,

Gowt. Medical College & Hospital,

Chandigarh
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